
Monsignor John Pereyma Calendar

Monday, October 3, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 3 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 4 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 5 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, October 6, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, October 7, 2022

Safe and Accepting Schools Week

Date and Time: Friday, October 7 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, October 10, 2022



Thanksgiving

Date and Time: Monday, October 10 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Monday, October 24, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Monday, October 24 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

PA Day

Date and Time: Monday, October 24 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

Professional Activity Day Secondary Schools

Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, October 25 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, October 26, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, October 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, October 27, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week

Date and Time: Thursday, October 27 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, October 28, 2022

Spiritual and Pastoral Care Week



https://calendar-pereyma.dcdsb.ca

Date and Time: Friday, October 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, October 29, 2022

Chaplain's Appreciation Day

Date and Time: Saturday, October 29 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

https://calendar-pereyma.dcdsb.ca

